Z202815-0Q Page 1 of 4 ©2021 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com 0621
12345 SW Leveton Drive, Tualatin OR  97062 USA
Alta Labs, Enercept, Enspector, Hawkeye, Trustat, Aerospond, Veris, and the Veris ‘V’ logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of  Veris Industries, L.L.C. in the USA and/or other countries.
Other companies’ trademarks are hereby acknowledged to belong to their respective owners.
Installation Guide
Power Metering CTs
HAZARD OF ELECTRIC SHOCK, EXPLOSION, OR ARC FLASH /
RISQUE D’ÉLECTROCUTION, D’EXPLOSION OU D’ARC ÉLECTRIQUE

Failure to follow these instructions may result in injury, fire or
equipment damage. / Le non-respect de ces instructions peut entraîner
un risque de blessure, d’incendie ou de détérioration de l’équipement.
WARNING/AVERTISSEMENT
Note: Do not use the product if it is damaged. Contact a Veris customer service
representative for support.
Product Identification
Product Overview
The H681x-V series of 1 volt and 0.333 volt split-core current transformers (CTs) provide secondary AC voltage
proportional to the primary (sensed) current. For use with power meters, data loggers, chart recorders, and other
instruments, the H681x-V series CTs provide a cost-effective means to transform electrical service amperages to a
voltage compatible with monitoring equipment.
H681x-V Series
Split-Core Current Transformers, Voltage Output
0.333 V Models Description
H6810-100A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 100A:0.333V
H6810-200A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 200A:0.333V
H6810-300A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Small, 300A:0.333V
H6811-400A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 400A:0.333V
H6811-600A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 600A:0.333V
H6811-800A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:0.333V
H6812-800A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 800A:0.333V
H6812-1000A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1000A:0.333V
H6812-1200A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1200A:0.333V
H6812-1600A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 1600A:0.333V
H6812-2000A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 2000A:0.333V
H6812-2400A-.3V (R20) Split-Core CT, Large, 2400A:0.333V
H6810-100A-.3VU  Split core CT, Small, .3V, 100A UL2808
H6810-200A-.3VU Split core CT, Small, .3V, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-.3VU Split core CT, Small, .3V, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-.3VU Split core CT, Small, .3V, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-.3VU Split core CT, Medium, .3V, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-.3VU Split core CT, Medium, .3V, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 2400A UL2808
H6812-800A-.3VU Split core CT, Large, .3V, 800A UL2808
1 V Models Description
H6810-100A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 100A:1V
H6810-200A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 200A:1V
H6810-300A-1V Split-Core CT, Small, 300A:1V
H6811-400A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 400A:1V
H6811-600A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 600A:1V
H6811-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Medium, 800A:1V
H6812-800A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 800A:1V
H6812-1000A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1000A:1V
H6812-1200A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1200A:1V
H6812-1600A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 1600A:1V
H6812-2000A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 2000A:1V
H6812-2400A-1V Split-Core CT, Large, 2400A:1V
H6810-100A-1VU Split core CT, Small, 1V, 100A UL2808
H6810-200A-1VU Split core CT, Small, 1V, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-1VU Split core CT, Small, 1V, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-1VU Split core CT, Small, 1V, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-1VU Split core CT, Medium, 1V, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-1VU Split core CT, Medium, 1V, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 2400A UL2808
H6812-800A-1VU Split core CT, Large, 1V, 800A UL2808
Subset of models shown.
E150462E520136 E207042
Z202815-0Q Page 2 of 4 ©2021 Veris Industries   USA 800.354.8556 or +1.503.598.4564  / support@veris.com 0621
12345 SW Leveton Drive, Tualatin OR  97062 USA